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s R =T Hom | kaa® Y th & @ % @ PN
0 MR 4R 0.00 0.00 546.02
1 g;mm;ﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬂ%ﬂﬁ# WEEFTAT | o011 720.00 0.00 1,266.02
3 | SUAHERATRATRIFCIZAL. | oy g 600.00 0.00 1,866.02
3 %*mrﬁ&%ﬁﬂﬁ"%m“mﬁkmﬁEE 2021-11-01 600.00 0.00 2,466.02
4 g;ﬁgﬁgﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁmr 202FE1Z | H091.11.01 480.00 0.00 2,946.02
5 |WmEAR20214E1-128 T4 2021-11-01 360.00 0.00 3,306.02
6 |WEIms A 20214E1-12 5 TAH; 2021-11-01 480.00 0.00 3,786.02
7 W RAT20214E1-12H TAR 2021-11-01 600.00 0.00 4,386.02
8 (NI FEHAFRATRRER 2021-11-01 0.00 44.90 4,341.12
9 g*mfﬁ%ﬁﬁéﬂmﬁﬁmmmﬂﬁlé 2021-11-01 600.00 0.00 4,941.12
10 ?Mé%ﬁwommoﬁmj%mmlﬁ GA 1 2021-11-08 0.00 750.00 4,191.12
11 | E AR IR A R 4 9AX2proft (158 2021-11-09 0.00 208.00 3,983.12
12 ([fREEXRERNEERE L 2021-11-09 0.00 400.00 3,583.12
13 [ RENMEREAR R AR 4B (HEgEE) 2021-11-16 0.00 300.00 3,283.12
14 |[ff/hE 22 HE M 4 A2 L& SFLEDAR iR 2021-11-16 0.00 230.00 3,053.12
15 g%ﬁ%gﬁ%ﬁggﬁggﬁw’& ERs 2021-11-17 0.00 640.00 2,413.12
16 Ay asEtiRile (ERD 2021-11-19 41,580.00 0.00 43,993.12
17 |(HEDERRERACRELNI 13740 | 2021-11-19 0.00 41,220.00 2,773.12
18 g“‘” ORISR IR A SIAIRIEE | 5551 19,04 0.00 12.00 2,761.12
19 |[fHBWEZE2021FF 11 H 43 F iR E it L5 2021-11-25 0.00 350.00 2,411.12
20 |HHRRICHREFIEBREK (305 2021-11-25 0.00 750.00 1,661.12
21 | mi At R 2021481-12 5 BAE 2021-11-26 120.00 0.00 1,781.12

& i 46,140.00 44,904.90
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> 1N 20214E11 4
BRIAL: oK I 6 BRI o,
s ?fﬁ B 1B # AN & # Bl ® @ B2F AN

0 | 7] 0.00 0.00 31,346,997.95
e :’j\l;:“; T

1 ?;ﬁﬁgﬁ_%ﬁ%ﬂ&%ﬁ&ﬁiwﬁﬁm 2021-11-01 19,353.60 0.00( 31,366,351.55

2 %iiggﬁgﬁjﬁﬂﬁ%%momﬂ"m 2021-11-01 480.00 0.00 31,366,831.55
P ; 2 -E = o

3 ;@ig}ﬁ%**ﬂkﬁﬂﬂ"“r 20F 1 20214101 4,800.00 0.00 31,371,631.55

4 |fEk/hF20214F1-12 5 AR 2021-11-01 600.00 0.00 31,372,231.55

=] =

5 Eﬁ%ggﬁﬁﬁ%ﬂmm%jmﬂ%ﬁ 2021-11-01 7,416.00 0.00 31,379,647.55

6 |(BfTER20214E 11 BT BT HERR 2021-11-01 8,820.00 0.00 31,388,467.55

7 gﬁ%gg“ﬂiﬁﬁﬂﬂ%mwm" 2021-11-01 1,320.00 0.00 31,389,787.55

8 [MefT SR K 202148 1-128 P4 3 2021-11-01 480.00 0.00 31,390,267.55

2 \'ﬁ Pt

9 %ig;ﬁiﬁ@ﬂ&ﬁm‘jmmﬁ 1271 2021-11-01 1,200.00 0.00 31,391,467.55
W TR B ik AR {T20214E11-1

10 bR EHRERs 2021-11-01 6,000.00 0.00 31,397,467.55

i (ELCITERRRAHSHRNRT 0 | e 1,200.00 0.00 31,398,667.55

12 EQMﬁﬁIﬁﬁmﬁﬂmmﬁkmﬁﬂ 2021-11-01 600.00 0.00 31,399,267.55

13 giﬁg%ﬁﬁgnﬂﬂmﬁzomm—m 2021-11-01 4,560.00 0.00 31,403,827.55
erb L B R R R AT TR A R 2021 4R 1~

14 |15 B 2021-11-01 2,280.00 0.00 31,406,107.55
e L s R R R DA B PR A R 2021

5 (PR 2021-11-01 7,200.00 0.00 31,413,307.55

16 %iigﬁfp%ﬁﬂﬂmmomﬁku 2021-11-01 1,200.00 0.00 31,414,507.55
e rb L T B A 2 B E HL BRI IR AR 2021

il 2021-11-01 550.00 0.00 31,415,057.55
Wb T B AS R EE BRI PR A 7 2021

18 iy ohTam 2021-11-01 8,160.00 0.00 31,423,217.55
b L T S B A R R A TR AR 2021

19 |y 1om T " 2021-11-01 550.00 0.00 31,423,767.55
Bl SRS A IR A A 202141~

T 2021-11-01 2,160.00 0.00 31,425,927.55

21 g%g;”Jﬂi}ﬁEig&%siiéf[—2°21fﬁl"12}q33 2021-11-01 600.00 0.00 31,426,527.55
Errp I RRFERE BE&INT 20214E1-

2 [EELle 2021-11-01 360.00 0.00 31,426,887.55
e 1Ly TR R R A PRA H 2021 48 1

28 R PR 2021-11-01 1,440.00 0.00 31,428,327.55

24 %g;mﬁ%ﬂﬁﬁﬁﬁammﬁkmﬁ 2021-11-01 720.00 0.00 31,429,047.55

%5 %ggﬁmfm@;ﬁﬁﬁwmozwmzﬁ 2021-11-01 960.00 0.00 31,430,007.55

2% ggmﬁﬁﬂg:ﬁgﬁi@jﬂf 202VF-1ZRAE | 5551 41-01 600.00 0.00 31,430,607.55

27 Egj;g;g;zﬁEiﬁg*ﬂﬁgfﬁgﬁéif_ZOZIfﬁl‘lz 2021-11-01 960.00 0.00 31,431,567.55
e L T 2R R S AE R T 54 ) 20214F

e 2021-11-01 1,200.00 0.00 31,432,767.55

g9 |HHWHHEGFMBRMAR02EL | 5051 44.01 1,200.00 0.00 31,433,967.55
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20214118
ﬁﬁ%ﬁ:@MﬁRBE@%&&%ﬁ%%ﬂﬁ& PR, T
e ¥l HM | kA&®m | xtam | & @ | ZFA
30 ﬂkzgfﬁifthmjiﬁﬁﬁzomm RS 20211101 1,800.00| 0.00 31,435,767.55
31 ﬁmjg%)\mlﬁ”lﬁ%%ﬁﬁ ZZN 2021-11-01 0.00 114,900.00 31,320,867.55
32 f&_;"’;ggﬁ;@ﬁ%*]”ﬁ'ﬂ%moz@ 2021-11-01 1,440.00 0.00 31,322,307.55
33 %ﬁég}fﬁéﬁﬁéﬂ*wr (M50 2021-11-02 7,384.00 0.00 31,329,691.55
34 |MRER202149 8 BT IHEMH 2021-11-02 4,800.00 0.00 31,334,491.55
35 ?%ﬁgﬁ?ﬁfﬁﬁmwﬂ (s 2021-11-02 24,374.00 0.00 31,358,865.55
so [ELIMENESBRENRARINEE | ooo1.41.00 1,600.00 0.00[  31,360,465.55
37 gﬁ%@%ggg%gﬂﬂkﬂﬁﬁﬂﬁﬂﬂ 2021-11-02 6,210.00 0.00 31,366,675.55
38 |MB&Ir20214E11 B BiTHERE 2021-11-02 1,855.00 0.00 31,368,530.55
39 |MrE&ir il X 2021481128 A% 2021-11-02 120.00 0.00 31,368,650.55
40 [BWERER2021E1LAT BEifREEE 2021-11-03 18,150.00 0.00 31,386,800.55
41 |[WEBEREARUGEX2021E1-128 PA % 2021-11-03 600.00 0.00 31,387,400.55
g [T RGBS G 20 2021-11-03 30,000.00 0.00[ 31,417,405
43 gg%gggﬁﬁﬁgi%ﬂﬂmﬁl (i 2021-11-03 1,400.00 0.00 31,418,800.55
44 g%g}ﬂjg{gﬁggg%ﬂﬁm&mom 2021-11-03 11,648.00 0.00 31,430,448.55
45 | ERTRAEARCHE (K2021 4R 1-12.H PAE# 2021-11-03 240.00 0.00 31,430,688.55
46 |WETIRNE20214E8-12 AT BT IR A T 5 2021-11-03 18,550.00 0.00 31,449,238.55
47 | EH2021F10R) BITIREER 2021-11-03 5,467.50 0.00 31,454,706.05
48 %ﬁé?ﬁﬁﬁfﬂwﬁ CHE SR 2021-11-04 33,852.00 0.00 31,488,558.05
49 fTERE20214R9 A ) BT IR EEE B 2021-11-05 58,708.00 0.00 31,547,266.05
50 |WrxeaB2021457-10A | BAF IR & 2021-11-08 117,780.00 0.00 31,665,046.05
51 [Wel¥biEe AatEdak 2021-11-09 12,000.00 0.00 31,677,046.05
52 |fdl BRaEIT20224E L AR 3L 2021-11-09 0.00 1,080.00 31,675,966.05
53 4?350%\9%)%&&2021@7—125BﬁEa‘!ﬂ%Mﬁ 2021-11-09 0.00 357,000.00 31,318,966.05
54 gﬁg%ﬁiﬁﬂ%ﬁ (KRR 2001 2021-11-10 21,600.00 0.00 31,340,566.05
56 ?%ﬁgfﬁ%ﬁgﬁﬁﬂ%ﬂ (MR 2021-11-10 18,330.00 0.00 31,358,896.05
56 |BFFEEHERETREALR 2021-11-10 1,050.00 0.00 31,359,946.05
57 gggggjﬁﬁgﬁ%g%mmaﬁﬁmo 2021-11-10 0.00 1,290.00 31,358,656.05
58 |fFRERSHFR2021F108 RRERS 2021-11-10 0.00 23.40 31,358,632.65
59 |{FER(SA F20214E10 4 44 Fai% 3% 2021-11-10 0.00 434.31 31,358,198.34
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Sy N 20214E11H
R AL EPMH]‘E!ZE{‘?N%‘H&%@%’E?E&H%%fﬁ T
e WoES TR M | kAgH | xhem & B | &FA
60 l{kﬂi%-ﬁﬁllﬁilia&)ﬁ#%%ﬁﬁ%JLEL%%% 2021-11-12 240.00 0.00 31,358,438.34
61 l&?ﬁiﬁéﬁl&ﬁ:[Xzoziﬁl—liﬁﬁléﬁ 2021-11-12 240.00 0.00 31,358,678.34
62 |BAHIR=20214ET-98 ) BirIREm e 2021-11-12 10,290.00 0.00 31,368,968.34
63 |WBRERMAMALX20214E1-12 8 PA: 2% 2021-11-12 600.00 0.00 31,369,568.34
64 |[WFRER20214510A) BB IR & H % 2021-11-12 15,050.00 0.00 31,384,618.34
65 |MEER20214F11-128) BiFIREEY 2021-11-12 4,104.00 0.00 31,388,722.34
66 |MEER2021F11-128) BiTIHEEY 2021-11-12 3,168.00 0.00 31,391,890.34
67 gﬁgﬁﬁ%ggﬁﬂm&*'E"ZOZ@H 2021-11-12 5,100.00 0.00 31,396,990.34
68 gg%ﬁﬁfggﬁg%ﬁ%ﬁﬁi%ﬁ FH ] 2021411412 0.00 6,000.00 31,390,990.34
69 | B ENE20214E 118 [ T IHE S 2021-11-15 1,855.00 0.00 31,392,845.34
70 | E20214E9-10 3 BT IR S % 2021-11-15 7,420.00 0.00 31,400,265.34
71 ?;ﬁg%ﬁrﬁfﬁmﬁm%ﬁ (iR 2021-11-15 21,726.40 0.00 31,421,991.74
72 ?ﬁggﬁ%ﬁggﬂﬁﬂr (R 2021-11-15 4,680.00 0.00 31,426,671.74
73 (WX B 20214E7-12 8 ) BiFIREHER 2021-11-16 21,828.00 0.00 31,448,499.74
74 gzgﬁﬂﬂ;ggﬁaﬂﬁmwazomfﬁﬁ 2021-11-16 0.00 800.00 31,447,609.74
75 [ KIEFFRRAR AT ZAT IR W 7Y 2021-11-16 0.00 2,500.00 31,445,199.74
76 BRI R20214E1-12 5 B4R 2021-11-19 1,920.00 0.00 31,447,1719.74
7 %gﬁﬂoglmmﬁ?gﬁ%wmwg 2021-11-19 7,000.00 0.00 31,454,119.74
78 |WBRARIE20214E9 A T T IHE E 3 2021-11-19 84,000.00 0.00 31,538,119.74
79 |(FTEYEEKERILE (ERD 2021-11-19 0.00 41,580.00 31,496,539.74
80 |WPRigIE20214E11 8 LHh B H % 2021-11-22 11,590.00 0.00 31,508,129.74
81 |WkrsE)L20214E11 B Lo EF R 3% 2021-11-22 15,711.30 0.00 31,523,841.04
82 |MBR3EJL20214E11 H TR 87 2021-11-22 3,339.00 0.00 31,527,180.04
83 |Mekr=)L (BHAE) 20214F11 B il 2021-11-22 2,480.00 0.00 31,529,660.04
84 |WrEFKTE20214E11 A BirREEsk 2021-11-22 1,908.00 0.00 31,531,568.04
85 ﬁg%gg%gﬁﬁgﬂmﬁmm%ﬁ 2021-11-23 40,000.00 0.00 31,571,568.04
86 |frarE it X20214E1-12 8 B4 % 2021-11-23 240.00 0.00 31,571,808.04
87 |dr=2021F11H) E?ﬁlﬁ”é‘ﬂﬁ 2021-11-23 5,247.00 0.00 31,577,055.04
88 |Mik/NF20214E9 AT FBTIAE IR 2021-11-23 13,370.00 0.00 31,590,425.04
89 %;ggﬁ%ﬁgﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁr (WRER 2021-11-23 7,116.80 0.00 31,597,541.84
FITFEET (AR
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WAREAL: LT AR E B SRR P AL By, 5T
= w BT [T Ew | kAem | xwem | & W | &FA
20 ﬁ%ﬁg%@ﬁﬂﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁgpm%ﬁi 2021-11-23 1,134.00 0.00 31,598,675.84
91 gﬁgﬁﬁg_w A r%ﬁm%ﬂ% 2021-11-23 24,000.00 0.00 31,622,675.84
92 |WAkEZ20214E9-12 ) BT IR 2021-11-23 9,540.00 0.00 31,632,215.84
93 Eglﬂa‘#\ BB R2021E1-12HE | o001 1403 240.00 0.00 31,632,455.84
94 |tk ERRBGLR20214E1-12 5 BA S 2021-11-23 120.00 0.00 31,632,575.84
95 %ﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁgﬁgmﬂﬁﬂ (i 2021-11-23 48,000.00 0.00 31,680,575.84
DT A T Ml TS H PR A T IO TTTA
96 ;ng Fggfgﬁ%—‘%) 20214E12 A 16 H-20224E128 2021-11-23 9,000.00 0.00 31,689,575.84
97 |BeZE4E20214E11 B AT IHE B 2021-11-23 2,365.00 0.00 31,691,940.84
98 |l FREHSREESERRHAHNER 2021-11-23 108.00 0.00 31,692,048.84
99 %ﬁﬁgg%ﬁﬁﬂ%ﬂ (HERD 20 | 20214123 10,439.00 0.00 31,702,487.84
100 |Wr=gkfiliit X 2021451~12 3 A 2 2021-11-23 120.00 0.00 31,702,607.84
101 %§§3§¢11—12H [ T— 2021-11-23 11,421.00 0.00 31,714,028.84
102 g?ﬁﬁ‘ RRRBALK2021F1-12RE | 5054 1123 240.00 0.00 31,714,268.84
103 |f{HEra AR 20214E 104 B 3Y 2021-11-23 0.00 576.94 31,713,691.90
104 ﬁﬁ_ﬁg} AREREROITHR (P-154 | 001 4123 0.00 2,600.00 31,711,091.90
105 |Hiz BHA2021E 10 AT prdfr INE 22 8% 2021-11-24 11,835.00 0.00 31,722,926.90
106 %ﬁgg‘fﬁ?i?ﬁ“ﬂﬁ AR HEZD | 5001-11-24 100,800.00 0.00 31,823,726.90
107 %ﬁgiﬁﬁ?ﬁﬁﬁmﬁﬂ (R 2021-11-24 56,320.00 0.00 31,880,046.90
108 |4k RSB IX 202145 1-12 H B4 % 2021-11-24 240,00 0.00 31,880,286.90
109 |Wr=dkr2021 811 BT BT IRE#R & 2021-11-24 4,452.00 0.00 31,884,738.90
110 (AR ERE A F202145100 B = 2021-11-24 0.00 162,668.40 31,722,070.50
111 ggﬁﬁ%ﬁﬁmﬁwﬂwﬁﬁﬁ‘ B | 2021-11-24 0.00 74,264.44 31,647,806.06
112 g?ﬁgﬁ%ﬁm”mﬂl%’%%‘ BR 1 2021-11.24 0.00 10,165.76 31,637,640.30
113 | AERFSE I R202161046 B4 AR 2021-11-24 0.00 1,376.60 31,636,263.70
114 %‘g&% MRAL (HECRD 20215 11LA | 5001 1405 26,465.00 0.00 31,662,728.70
i (IEDHTRAEELARER R C | soat.rias 0.00 10,068.72|  31,642,759.98
116 g@ﬂi)\ﬁmw“%ﬂﬁ‘ I G 0211125 0.00 11,000.28 31,631,759.70
117 g%ﬁﬁ ARPLVFUAMARAT | 5051 14.05 0.00 5,600.00 31,626,159.70
118 ?éﬂgliﬁzozmuﬁﬁlﬂgﬁ“ 2021-11-25 0.00 4,000.00 31,622,159.70
119 g:ggﬁ%gégzgﬁ“ﬁﬁmﬁ 2021-11-25 0.00 5,000.00 31,617,159.70
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20214E11H
AR AL : ¢mm%za@@&HA¢ ﬁ%A& fafE, 55
5 wWooB : Hi M B N & B X W& W ® MW ZF N
120 ﬁwﬁ%mlﬁ“m’}ﬁ&j} AEJ‘EEI 2021-11-25 0.00 1,200.00 31,615,959.70
121 ﬁﬁ‘f?ﬂzonfﬁllﬁﬁ}%ﬁa”@‘“ﬁ:ﬁ%ﬂﬁ 2021-11-25 0.00 400.00 31,615,559.70
19 REEALANCORREAIER TR | 5001 1106 24,336.00 0.00 31,639,895.70
123 |BomA20214R11 B B IR S 2021-11-26 23,120.00 0.00 31,663,015.70
124 |WEF5 202148 11-12 8 ) Bir IS 2021-11-29 3,816.00 0.00 31,666,831.70
125 ESF %Eﬁ%ﬁmﬁﬁr (i) 2021 2021-11-29 9,126.00 0.00 31,675,957.70
126 %?ggggtﬁﬂ@mﬁzomfmﬂr %1 a02111.20 1,800.00 0.00 31,677,757.70
127 MR 2021411 B B iFIRE 1% 2021-11-29 1,800.00 0.00 31,679,557.70
128 %‘gﬁ%‘ RERIL (AR 2021117 2021-11-29 37,455.00 0.00 31,717,012.70
129 ek (MAEZ) 20214511 83 #h3E 2021-11-29 34,408.00 0.00 31,751,420.70
130 (W EMAR20214E11 ) B IR 2021-11-29 7,750.00 0.00 31,759,170.70
1g1 X AT BESENANAT (HAR 2021-11-30 24,374.00 000  31,783,544.70
132 %ﬁggﬁﬁ%ﬁggﬁﬁmwmoz@w 2021-11-30 1,600.00 0.00 31,785,144.70
133 ;&ﬁgﬁﬁ;@%ﬁiﬂ%ﬁum‘ (M5 2021-11-30 7,384.00 0.00 31,792,528.70
134 WRJE R2021F10H ) BifIRE =% 2021-11-30 4,800.00 0.00 31,797,328.70
135 %;‘J%Eﬁﬁﬁﬁ’%ﬁﬁﬁ*“ﬁf (Wi 2021-11-30 46,080.00 0.00 31,843,408.70
136 ‘E‘%g{gﬁ?ﬁ%ﬂﬁﬂ%ﬁ (HiBs 2021-11-30 86,160.00 0.00 31,929,568.70
137 %iiuégﬁgﬁ%ﬂ&mmazomﬁw 2021-11-30 6,800.00 0.00 31,936,368.70
138 ?;ﬁgﬁﬁﬁ%ﬁgﬂma (Wi 2021-11-30 152,250.00 0.00 32,088,618.70
139 ?%ﬂg%ﬁrﬁfﬁmmwﬂ (HER | 5021-1130 19,353.60 0.00 32,107,972.30
140 gzéggﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁﬁﬂmﬁmlﬁgﬂ 2021-11-30 7,416.00 0.00 32,115,388.30
141 | B 3ERE20214E10-12 AT B IHE B 5 2021-11-30 21,783.00 0.00 32,137,171.30
142 | 53Rt K20214E1-12 5 T4 8 2021-11-30 240.00 0.00 32,137,411.30
143 %g"%gﬁgg‘?ﬁf*wm%ﬁ (Hi% 2021-11-30 11,583.00 0.00 32,148,994.30
144 %ﬁmﬂ%ﬁﬂ%\gﬁﬁﬂﬁmmmom 2021-11-30 1,680.00 0.00 32,150,674.30
145 (Wi R (HEBe s guik | 2021-11-30 20,550.00 0.00 32,171,224.30
146 | RXBISE 0 R2021F11 A 7 REMRSR 2021-11-30 0.00 66.90 32,171,157.40
& it 1,648,655.20 824,495.75
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2021 & 11 A 30 H

L R G A A

Gt S AT T
W Eﬂé} IH | AN it E{IE &t #iE
PR :FSfd” " g | 1800 0 406.8 | 4493.2
bT3 van S 3100 1800 0 406. 8 4493. 2
W1 & 2800 1600 0 406. 8 3993. 2
PROUBR & 2800 1600 0 406. 8 3993. 2
BRIELT RS 2800 1600 0 406. 8 3993. 2
VR W% 3600 1000 0 106.8 | 4193.2 |Jol et
G QINEL W% 3600 600 0 406. 8 3793. 2
&l HER 3600 600 0 406.8 | 3793.2
WER | MAZEEER 1200 0 0 0 1200
R BERA 2800 0 0 0 2800
A B HER 2800 0 0 0 2800
BRB | TLXEAR 1600 0 0 0 1600
IR | TUEREER 1900 0 0 0 1900
Z R E@EEIEMZE 500 0 0 0 500
VRLFS mgggﬁgﬁﬂﬁ 3000 0 0 0 3000
i ﬁ;ﬁgﬁgﬁﬁ 2000 0 0 0 2000
s | ERAER 350 0 0 0 350
it 41550 10600 0 3254.4 | 48895.6
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